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Overview

2024/09/18 16:17:31

Price
989.10 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-0.37% (-3.70)

SE0021309614
ALIV SDB

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Automotive

Stock

6,987 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

986.60 SEK (35)
987.70 SEK (49)
990.60 SEK
991.40 SEK
979.60 SEK
992.80 SEK
984.428222 SEK
28,205
27,756,916.60
745

1

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

Company report: AUTOLIV INC. SDB &
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spofitelna

WKN: 5247374
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/09/17 b= GEVORKYAN|Podnikova analyza &,
2024/09/11 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings 2,
2024/09/09 b= GEVORKYAN|Podnikova analyza -,
2024/09/05 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings 2,

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=SE0021309614-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DSE0021309614
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0021309614&ID_NOTATION=5287901
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407739
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f93d83328d9bcc54ce47da098947a6d184b30395b4cfe07a6c88f9f1c56828fe&idfile=61045&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61045%2F2024-09-17%2FPodnikova%2Banalyza&stath=586ffb29650145a7c&time=1726756564&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7fa0927fed32ea7a59d3c2c5640b511c1472daa384f86c604ae0ae435480a17b&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5c7ef46fadcfb07bd&time=1726756564&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b98a5f97d9c51eea0322af02ba715faa0fe9da4a9414497a1f314ccf0eb85daa&idfile=60989&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60989%2F2024-09-09%2FPodnikova%2Banalyza&stath=cf9188c7b7f4973bd&time=1726756564&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c036f286e3ceb9063b57ade0253ff69449ce645f283edd10d5e1b314cac3860&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=89140e90fe4e0d80a&time=1726756564&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e627b1ece5ddd6f271b90f8aa443a817b2945821bacc37be85dcccdfd03f1fe&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bb379327eda61c15f&time=1726756564&tool=RSC

AUTOLIV INC. SDB

Details

2024/09/18 16:17:31

Price

989.10 SEK

Difference © -037%(3.70)
General attributes
ISIN SE0021309614
Symbol ALIV SDB
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap 6,987 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 986.60 SEK (35)
Ask (Ask size) 987.70 SEK (49)
Open 990.60 SEK
High 991.40 SEK
Low 979.60 SEK
Close (prev. day) 992.80 SEK
VWAP 984.428222 SEK
Volume (pcs) 28,205
Trading volume 27,756,916.60
Number of trades 745
Last size 1
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -20.22% -8.03% +36.19%
Perf (abs.) -251.70 -86.70 +263.80
Beta - - -
Volatility 27.90 2542  30.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AUTOLIV INC. SDB

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
09/17

Nasdaqg Stockholm 2024/ 16:17
09/18

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 11:21

European Trade Reporting 08/22

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:07
09/18

Price

87.26 EUR

989.10 SEK

1,038.10 SEK

86.88 EUR

973.54 SEK (71,922)
1,016.65 SEK (55,821)
1,146.82 SEK (84,027)
1,136.14 SEK (103,154)
1,372.00 SEK (2024/05/29)

960.00 SEK (2024/09/12)
1,372.00 SEK (2024/05/29)

960.00 SEK (2024/09/12)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 1
27.76 745
0.22 1
0.00 1
2/5


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5287901
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276460193
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813333
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813333
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452623580

AUTOLIV INC. SDB

FINRA other OTC Issues - - - 0.00 -

Duesseldorf 2024/ 12:30 86.38 EUR 0.00 3
09/18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372038281
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452623577

AUTOLIV INC. SDB

Company profile

Company Logo

Autoliv

Contact Details
AUTOLIV INC.

Klarabergsviadukten 70, Section B - 107 24
Stockholm

Telefon: +46-8-587-206-00
Fax: +46-8-24-44-93
E-mail: info@autoliv.com

PDF Downloads
Company report: AUTOLIV INC. SDB &

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Autoliv, Inc. is a holding company, which engages in the development, manufacture, and
supply of automotive safety systems. Its products include airbags, seatbelts, steering
wheels, inflators and initiators, textiles and webbing, commercial vehicle and electrical
safety solutions, motorcycles and bikes, pedestrian protection, and test services. The
company was founded by Lennart Lindblad in 1953 and is headquartered in Stockholm,

Sweden.

Members of Management Board

Jan Carlson
Xiao Zhi Liu
Franz-Josef
Kortiim

Frédéric Lissalde
Gustav Lundgren
Leif Valdemar
Johansson
Martin Lundstedt
Mary Brlas

Sven Hasse
Johansson
Thaddeus Senko
Mikael Bratt
Anthony Nellis
Christian Swahn
Colin Naughton
Fredrik Westin
Jonas Jademyr
Jordi Lombarte
Kevin Fox
Magnus Jarlegren

Petra Albuschus

Sng Yih

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@autoliv.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=SE0021309614-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DSE0021309614

AUTOLIV INC. SDB

Staffan Olsson Member of Executive
Committee
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